
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

1 

17 

15 

91 

55 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Kristo KÜTT 

Robert KUTSAR 

Andre KIIL 

Janar MUTTIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

ALM Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:07.319 

3:15.426 

3:18.834 

3.670 

3.783 

Diff 

8.107 

11.515 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

45,029 

52,299 

46,224 

3rd Last Tm 

44.260 

46.438 

48.159 

2nd Last Tm 

43.793 

46.073 

52.540 

Last Tm 

50.618 

46.863 

48.401 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Joker 

4 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/05/2019 16:50:43 
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www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:35:52 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

99 

29 

8 

19 

Name 

Karl Martin VOLVER 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Allan KAKRI 

Liis TALIVERE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:22.668 

3:24.115 

3:31.535 

3:51.487 

Diff 

1.447 

8.867 

28.819 

4th Last Tm 

49,316 

49,830 

52,340 

1:04,383 

3rd Last Tm 

48.294 

53.364 

50.375 

57.636 

2nd Last Tm 

48.417 

49.378 

56.755 

53.191 

Last Tm 

53.037 

47.849 

48.588 

52.504 

Joker 

4 

2 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:43:16 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 10:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

7 

89 

13 

75 

Name 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Sven ODER 

Sander SEPP 

Toomas SEPP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Sar-Tech Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

3:30.985 

3:38.502 

3:39.400 

2:48.077 

Diff 

7.517 

8.415 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

51,834 

54,909 

50,707 

55,078 

3rd Last Tm 

55.716 

52.060 

1:07.397 

55.078 

2nd Last Tm 

50.827 

51.294 

48.336 

52.612 

Last Tm 

48.940 

56.345 

48.894 

RETIRED 

Joker 

2 

4 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:47:46 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 10:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

1 

17 

15 

99 

29 

7 

8 

89 

13 

19 

75 

91 

55 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Kristo KÜTT 
Robert KUTSAR 
Karl Martin VOLVER 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Allan KAKRI 
Sven ODER 
Sander SEPP 
Liis TALIVERE 
Toomas SEPP 
Andre KIIL 
Janar MUTTIK 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

0 

0 

Total Tm 

3:07.319 
3:15.426 
3:18.834 
3:22.668 
3:24.115 
3:30.985 
3:31.535 
3:38.502 
3:39.400 
3:51.487 
2:48.077 

3.670 
3.783 

Diff 

8.107 

11.515 

15.349 

16.796 

23.666 

24.216 

31.183 

32.081 

44.168 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

R1.  

4  [3:07.319] 

4  [3:15.426] 

4  [3:18.834] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [3.670] 

0  [3.783] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:22.668] 

4  [3:24.115] 

- 

4  [3:31.535] 

- 

- 

4  [3:51.487] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:30.985] 

- 

4  [3:38.502] 

4  [3:39.400] 

- 

3  [2:48.077] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

1 

17 

15 

99 

29 

7 

8 

89 

13 

19 

75 

91 

55 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Kristo KÜTT 
Robert KUTSAR 
Karl Martin VOLVER 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Allan KAKRI 
Sven ODER 
Sander SEPP 
Liis TALIVERE 
Toomas SEPP 
Andre KIIL 
Janar MUTTIK 

M1. Total Tm 

3:07.319 
3:15.426 
3:18.834 
3:22.668 
3:24.115 
3:30.985 
3:31.535 
3:38.502 
3:39.400 
3:51.487 
2:48.077 

3.670 
3.783 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
33 
33 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
33 
33 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

99 

29 

1 

15 

17 

Name 

Karl Martin VOLVER 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Eero NÕGENE 

Robert KUTSAR 

Kristo KÜTT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:24.869 

3:27.598 

3:31.560 

3:40.615 

3:42.841 

Diff 

2.729 

6.691 

15.746 

17.972 

4th Last Tm 

48,518 

49,800 

56,875 

53,552 

54,673 

3rd Last Tm 

49.381 

49.518 

51.283 

52.452 

1:00.040 

2nd Last Tm 

48.714 

55.725 

49.752 

59.370 

51.510 

Last Tm 

54.538 

48.811 

49.686 

51.301 

52.218 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

4 

5 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:01:31 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 11:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

13 

8 

89 

7 

Name 

Sander SEPP 

Allan KAKRI 

Sven ODER 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:26.993 

3:34.130 

3:38.367 

3:39.053 

Diff 

7.137 

11.374 

12.060 

4th Last Tm 

51,592 

54,073 

58,578 

53,095 

3rd Last Tm 

49.064 

51.090 

52.562 

59.550 

2nd Last Tm 

49.183 

49.936 

50.935 

50.960 

Last Tm 

53.057 

54.456 

51.976 

51.681 

Joker 

4 

4 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:05:59 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 11:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

75 

19 

91 

55 

Name 

Toomas SEPP 

Liis TALIVERE 

Andre KIIL 

Janar MUTTIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Sar-Tech Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

ALM Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:39.970 

3:44.267 

3:51.282 

0.000 

Diff 

4.297 

11.312 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

56,150 

54,076 

50,645 

3rd Last Tm 

56.953 

52.712 

50.572 

2nd Last Tm 

51.656 

1:00.232 

1:15.713 

Last Tm 

50.863 

53.323 

50.519 

Joker 

2 

3 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:10:25 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 11:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNS 

No. 

99 

13 

29 

1 

8 

89 

7 

75 

15 

17 

19 

91 

55 

Name 

Karl Martin VOLVER 
Sander SEPP 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Eero NÕGENE 
Allan KAKRI 
Sven ODER 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Toomas SEPP 
Robert KUTSAR 
Kristo KÜTT 
Liis TALIVERE 
Andre KIIL 
Janar MUTTIK 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

0 

Total Tm 

3:24.869 
3:26.993 
3:27.598 
3:31.560 
3:34.130 
3:38.367 
3:39.053 
3:39.970 
3:40.615 
3:42.841 
3:44.267 
3:51.282 

Diff 

2.124 

2.729 

6.691 

9.261 

13.498 

14.184 

15.101 

15.746 

17.972 

19.398 

26.413 

R1.  

4  [3:24.869] 

- 

4  [3:27.598] 

4  [3:31.560] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:40.615] 

4  [3:42.841] 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:26.993] 

- 

- 

4  [3:34.130] 

4  [3:38.367] 

4  [3:39.053] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:39.970] 

- 

- 

4  [3:44.267] 

4  [3:51.282] 

0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

No. 

99 

1 

29 

13 

17 

15 

8 

7 

89 

75 

19 

91 

55 

Name 

Karl Martin VOLVER 
Eero NÕGENE 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Sander SEPP 
Kristo KÜTT 
Robert KUTSAR 
Allan KAKRI 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Sven ODER 
Toomas SEPP 
Liis TALIVERE 
Andre KIIL 
Janar MUTTIK 

M1. Total Tm 

3:22.668 
3:07.319 
3:24.115 
3:39.400 
3:15.426 
3:18.834 
3:31.535 
3:30.985 
3:38.502 
2:48.077 
3:51.487 

3.670 
3.783 

M1.  

40 
50 
39 
35 
45 
42 
37 
38 
36 
33 
34 
33 
33 

M2. Total Tm 

3:24.869 
3:31.560 
3:27.598 
3:26.993 
3:42.841 
3:40.615 
3:34.130 
3:39.053 
3:38.367 
3:39.970 
3:44.267 
3:51.282 

M2.  

50 
40 
42 
45 
34 
35 
39 
37 
38 
36 
33 
32 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

90 
90 
81 
80 
79 
77 
76 
75 
74 
69 
67 
65 
33 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

91 

15 

17 

19 

55 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Robert KUTSAR 

Kristo KÜTT 

Liis TALIVERE 

Janar MUTTIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

ALM Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:25.404 

3:33.103 

3:39.446 

4:12.380 

0.000 

Diff 

7.699 

14.042 

46.976 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

48,656 

51,168 

58,213 

56,026 

3rd Last Tm 

48.905 

51.034 

51.005 

51.558 

2nd Last Tm 

50.491 

55.077 

53.387 

1:27.373 

Last Tm 

53.490 

51.884 

52.449 

53.167 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:43:38 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 12:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

8 

7 

75 

89 

Name 

Allan KAKRI 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Toomas SEPP 

Sven ODER 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Sar-Tech Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:29.257 

3:33.999 

3:35.378 

3:37.431 

Diff 

4.742 

6.121 

DQ 

4th Last Tm 

50,050 

51,341 

57,392 

53,616 

3rd Last Tm 

49.748 

56.453 

51.310 

52.267 

2nd Last Tm 

55.139 

50.482 

51.994 

51.429 

Last Tm 

50.426 

51.922 

50.803 

55.803 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Comment 

alakaal 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:48:27 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 12:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

99 

13 

29 

1 

Name 

Karl Martin VOLVER 

Sander SEPP 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Eero NÕGENE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:25.920 

3:29.919 

3:33.981 

3:35.410 

Diff 

3.999 

8.061 

9.490 

4th Last Tm 

54,241 

57,390 

49,390 

52,084 

3rd Last Tm 

49.432 

50.610 

48.822 

51.401 

2nd Last Tm 

49.761 

48.509 

1:01.205 

56.425 

Last Tm 

48.657 

49.246 

50.655 

51.522 

Joker 

1 

1 

3 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:52:39 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 12:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNS 
DQ 

No. 

91 

99 

8 

13 

15 

29 

7 

75 

1 

17 

19 

55 

89 

Name 

Andre KIIL 
Karl Martin VOLVER 
Allan KAKRI 
Sander SEPP 
Robert KUTSAR 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Toomas SEPP 
Eero NÕGENE 
Kristo KÜTT 
Liis TALIVERE 
Janar MUTTIK 
Sven ODER 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

0 

0 

Total Tm 

3:25.404 
3:25.920 
3:29.257 
3:29.919 
3:33.103 
3:33.981 
3:33.999 
3:35.378 
3:35.410 
3:39.446 
4:12.380 

Diff 

0.516 

3.853 

4.515 

7.699 

8.577 

8.595 

9.974 

10.006 

14.042 

46.976 

R1.  

4  [3:25.404] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:33.103] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:39.446] 

4  [4:12.380] 

0  [] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:29.257] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:33.999] 

4  [3:35.378] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R3.  

- 

4  [3:25.920] 

- 

4  [3:29.919] 

- 

4  [3:33.981] 

- 

- 

4  [3:35.410] 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

No. 

99 

1 

13 

29 

8 

15 

91 

17 

7 

75 

19 

89 

55 

Name 

Karl Martin VOLVER 
Eero NÕGENE 
Sander SEPP 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Allan KAKRI 
Robert KUTSAR 
Andre KIIL 
Kristo KÜTT 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Toomas SEPP 
Liis TALIVERE 
Sven ODER 
Janar MUTTIK 

M1. Total Tm 

3:22.668 
3:07.319 
3:39.400 
3:24.115 
3:31.535 
3:18.834 

3.670 
3:15.426 
3:30.985 
2:48.077 
3:51.487 
3:38.502 

3.783 

M1.  

40 
50 
35 
39 
37 
42 
33 
45 
38 
33 
34 
36 
33 

M2. Total Tm 

3:24.869 
3:31.560 
3:26.993 
3:27.598 
3:34.130 
3:40.615 
3:51.282 
3:42.841 
3:39.053 
3:39.970 
3:44.267 
3:38.367 

M2.  

50 
40 
45 
42 
39 
35 
32 
34 
37 
36 
33 
38 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:25.920 
3:35.410 
3:29.919 
3:33.981 
3:29.257 
3:33.103 
3:25.404 
3:39.446 
3:33.999 
3:35.378 
4:12.380 

M3.  

45 
35 
40 
38 
42 
39 
50 
34 
37 
36 
33 
DQ 

DNS 

Total points 

135 
125 
120 
119 
118 
116 
115 
113 
112 
105 
100 
74 
33 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

99 

91 

13 

7 

8 

19 

Name 

Karl Martin VOLVER 

Andre KIIL 

Sander SEPP 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Allan KAKRI 

Liis TALIVERE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

ALM Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:02.838 

5:04.881 

5:06.748 

5:15.390 

5:17.303 

5:25.716 

Diff 

2.043 

3.910 

12.552 

14.465 

22.878 

4th Last Tm 

48,999 

48,374 

48,947 

50,205 

49,579 

51,584 

3rd Last Tm 

48.825 

48.663 

55.119 

49.322 

51.010 

57.100 

2nd Last Tm 

49.203 

48.910 

48.728 

59.012 

51.344 

53.349 

Last Tm 

54.013 

48.872 

50.219 

50.360 

49.948 

52.011 

Joker 

6 

2 

4 

5 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

5 

3 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:01:42 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 14:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

29 

1 

89 

75 

15 

17 

Name 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Eero NÕGENE 

Sven ODER 

Toomas SEPP 

Robert KUTSAR 

Kristo KÜTT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Sar-Tech Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:01.113 

5:03.240 

5:30.059 

6:04.509 

5:17.934 

4.115 

Diff 

2.127 

28.946 

1:03.396 

16.821 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

48,858 

48,448 

52,857 

51,014 

50,111 

3rd Last Tm 

48.934 

49.101 

52.057 

56.441 

50.055 

2nd Last Tm 

53.295 

48.942 

52.750 

52.210 

54.156 

Last Tm 

48.704 

54.221 

54.647 

1:32.989 

49.122 

RETIRED 

Joker 

5 

6 

1 

4 

5 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

6 

5 

3 

4 

Comment 

+ 90 sekundit 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:08:21 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 14:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

91 

1 

13 

29 

99 

89 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Eero NÕGENE 

Sander SEPP 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Karl Martin VOLVER 

Sven ODER 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

ALM Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:01.847 

5:05.994 

5:10.063 

5:13.698 

5:24.218 

5:32.391 

Diff 

4.147 

8.216 

11.851 

22.371 

30.544 

4th Last Tm 

48,344 

49,122 

48,561 

49,780 

54,496 

54,222 

3rd Last Tm 

48.503 

49.257 

49.315 

49.429 

49.342 

51.979 

2nd Last Tm 

48.446 

54.158 

49.905 

49.507 

48.796 

55.725 

Last Tm 

48.633 

49.214 

48.809 

53.500 

49.241 

52.530 

Joker 

1 

5 

1 

6 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

5 

2 

1 

6 

Comment 

+ 20 sekundit 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:07:41 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 15:20 


